
CAPIXABA DE FERRO 

2022
DUPLO STANDARD

GERAL

 GUARAPARI - ES

27/03/2022

Col.   Nome Nro. Faixa Equipe Estado Final Nat. T1 Cic. T2 Cor.

DUPLO STANDARD - FEMININO
1 THATY PORTO 24 F.35.39 PORTO 3 DF  5:05:06    39:23    03:23  2:26:59    02:53  1:52:27

2 LORENA PIN LAURENZONI VILLAS 19 F.35.39 CPH ES  5:12:19    58:17    03:40  2:23:05    02:33  1:44:42

3 RAFAELA LOPES DE OLIVEIRA 21 F.35.39 SPADOTTOTEAM BRITTO MG  5:22:17    50:48    03:19  2:38:27    03:14  1:46:28

4 FERNANDA SEIXAS 18 F.40.44 MARCA DAGUA MG  5:25:24    50:37    03:32  2:39:16    02:36  1:49:22

5 DANIELA ABADE 15 F.45.49 VR ES  5:52:59    00:00    00:00    00:00    00:00  5:52:59

6 ADELI GAVINA 2 F.60.64 VITORIA RUNNER ES  6:50:10  1:01:50    04:29  3:27:18    04:44  2:11:47

7 GISLAINE BISPO DOS SANTOS 16 F.40.44 ESPORTE SUPERACAO SP  6:52:16  1:03:23    05:10  3:00:49    06:28  2:36:25

DUPLO STANDARD - MASCULINO
1 ADRIANO DUARTE SACCHETTO 304 M.35.39 GRUPOMAIS TEAM MG  4:14:52    34:02    02:02  2:10:17    01:25  1:27:04

2 FELIPE DAYRELL SILVESTRE 109 M.40.44 SBRCOMERCE MG  4:17:55    34:51    02:01  2:12:12    02:41  1:26:08

3 JOAO PAULO GIUDICE MOREIRA DE MORAES 343 M.25.29 MF RACINGZ2 FOODS SP  4:37:55    36:13    02:30  2:15:02    01:48  1:42:20

4 MAURO BRITO BRANDAO 142 M.40.44 TEAM GUDS BA  4:39:43    40:19    02:55  2:20:31    02:57  1:33:00

5 JOAO CARVALHO RODRIGUES NETO 330 M.30.34 RF TEAM RJ  4:43:27    39:29    03:04  2:23:26    02:46  1:34:41

6 THIAGO LUIZ FAGUNDES PIRES 243 M.35.39 ITABIRITO TRIATHLON MG  4:43:28    39:56    03:04  2:21:31    02:40  1:36:16

7 IGOR RODRIGUES NOGUEIRA 292 M.35.39 SEIXASBRANDAO MG  4:44:44    53:11    03:19  2:13:16    02:05  1:32:52

8 BRENO CARDOSO LOPES 338 M.30.34 ROCKSPORT MG  4:45:12    45:01    02:49  2:16:02    02:03  1:39:16

9 FREDERICO HECHT CURY 302 M.35.39 TEAM SEIXAS BRANDAO TRIPP AVENTURA MG  4:45:30    42:55    02:31  2:25:28    02:11  1:32:24

10 TIAGO DORNAS RAMOS 125 M.40.44 MARCA DAGUA MG  4:46:11    34:54    02:14  2:20:15    02:52  1:45:55

11 CASSIO CHRISPIM DE CARVALHO 863 M.30.34 GRUPOMAIS MG  4:48:17    42:41    03:00  2:19:50    02:15  1:40:29

12 ALTINO MACHADO D OLIVEIRA NETO 288 M.35.39 HENRIQUE PERES MG  4:50:28    44:56    03:07  2:28:48    02:42  1:30:54

13 VINICIUS BRANDAO 191 M.40.44 MARCA DAGUA MG  4:53:30    45:32    02:48  2:23:48    02:20  1:39:00

14 HIAGO MEDEIROS FERREIRA 376 M.25.29 ZERO61 DF  4:55:22    45:12    03:18  2:26:02    02:42  1:38:06

15 PEDRO HENRIQUE ANDRADE MOREIRA 319 M.30.34 ANDERSON SILVA BA  4:55:39    44:03    03:55  2:25:06    02:31  1:40:02

16 PEDRO FELIPE COSTA PEREIRA 117 M.40.44 LIMIAR BA  4:59:32    46:44    02:59  2:27:17    02:49  1:39:42

17 DANIEL DE MOURA DORIA GRANDE 226 M.35.39 . MG  5:00:22    44:34    03:20  2:22:53    03:24  1:46:10

18 ARTHUR HENRIQUE MOREIRA DOS SANTOS 317 M.30.34 SOUTRI MG  5:07:44    46:01    03:37  2:23:34    02:59  1:51:32

19 GUSTAVO LEITE MONTEIRO 69 M.50.54 MINAS TENIS CLUBE  WE CARE YOU MG  5:11:09    39:10    03:18  2:32:03    02:57  1:53:39

20 MARCUS VINICIUS NUNES MASS 240 M.35.39 EQUIPE DE TRIATLO POUPEXAVEX A2Z TEAM SP  5:11:22    44:43    03:15  2:34:04    03:48  1:45:32

21 PAULO AUGUSTO MENDES CONTIJO 168 M.40.44 . MG  5:11:54    47:38    04:17  2:32:10    02:53  1:44:53

22 ANDRE AUGUSTO ORLETTI 324 M.30.34 L3TRIATHLONTEAM ES  5:12:42    42:29    02:51  2:28:48    02:47  1:55:45

23 ISMAEL ALVES RODRIGUES JUNIOR 152 M.40.44 AMOALAURA MG  5:14:02    00:00    00:00  3:12:27    04:01  1:57:33

24 EDUARDO SHIGUERO SAKAGUTI 46 M.50.54 EQUIPE LIMIAR ES  5:14:54    39:54    03:05  2:39:34    03:33  1:48:47

25 LEONARDO DOS SANTOS GONCALVES 108 M.40.44 HENRIQUE PERES FURTADO MG  5:17:31    55:59    02:40  2:23:42    05:15  1:49:55

26 GUSTAVO MALAFAIA RIEGERT 382 M.18.24 SOU TRI MG  5:18:01    45:44    02:50  2:27:45    03:02  1:58:39

27 LUCAS PIRES SILVA ARAUJO 346 M.25.29 MINAS TENIS CLUBE MG  5:18:10    43:01    03:13  2:34:40    02:12  1:55:03

28 MARCELO GUSTAVO MATEUS 57 M.50.54 VIDA ATIVA MG  5:18:31    45:59    03:41  2:46:50    02:11  1:39:48

29 RAPHAEL CARVALHO RIBEIRO 291 M.35.39 R2 PERFORMANCE ESPORTIVA RJ  5:19:20    44:12    03:30  2:27:12    03:33  2:00:52

30 FABIO ALEXANDRE PEREIRA 60 M.50.54 M2 SPORTS CE  5:19:30    43:17    03:08  2:40:28    02:38  1:49:58
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31 RICARDO RODRIGUES GRIZOTTI 113 M.40.44 L3 TRIATHLON TEAM ES  5:20:09    48:08    03:20  2:36:53    03:41  1:48:05

32 BRUNO BUSSADE MUNIZ 150 M.40.44 EXERSCIENCE ES  5:20:41    44:59    03:18  2:35:28    03:58  1:52:56

33 ARMANDO DE ALBUQUERQUE FERREIRA 373 M.25.29 SUPERA RJ  5:23:14    54:09    04:31  2:39:04    04:03  1:41:25

34 CARLOS ALMEIDA DA SILVA 56 M.50.54 XPORAO MG  5:29:10    45:46    03:52  2:37:53    03:30  1:58:07

35 DANIEL PINHEIRO CRUZ 255 M.35.39 JM TRIATHLON TRIATHLON VICOSA MG  5:30:40    59:15    03:30  2:44:59    04:07  1:38:49

36 MARCELO GOMES DE SANTANA 53 M.50.54 . MG  5:32:45    52:33    04:06  2:28:08    03:28  2:04:29

37 LEONARDO CONDE 89 M.45.49 TRIATHLON VICOSA MG  5:32:50    46:33    03:48  2:35:50    03:20  2:03:18

38 FERNANDO PISSAIA 306 M.35.39 L3 ES  5:33:18    54:14    04:16  2:38:10    03:57  1:52:39

39 RHUAN CHRISTIAN PATROCINIO PORTO 320 M.30.34 GGTRI ES  5:33:46    46:43    02:50  2:38:07    04:29  2:01:35

40 PEDRO VITRAL REZENDE 383 M.18.24 UFJF SHARKS MG  5:38:14    39:09    03:09  2:48:01    04:54  2:03:00

41 HAYDEN COSTA MORAES 206 M.40.44 RUINISSIMACLUB MG  5:39:24    54:26    04:03  2:39:22    03:55  1:57:37

42 RODRIGO NEVES CHALABI 219 M.40.44 ROCKSPORT MG  5:41:32    47:39    03:47  2:50:03    03:48  1:56:14

43 CRISTIANO C GLORIA 102 M.45.49 MINAS TENIS CLUBE SC  5:44:03    40:08    04:24  2:44:45    04:38  2:10:06

44 ANTONIO JOSE BARROCO DE PAULA DAFLON 258 M.35.39 SUPERA RJ  5:45:10    50:25    04:06  2:40:18    01:56  2:08:24

45 VICTOR PINTO ALBUQUERQUE DE OLIVEIRA 269 M.35.39 VR ES  5:46:43    43:01    02:20  2:54:20    03:08  2:03:51

46 THIAGO NOBRE RIBEIRO 290 M.35.39 VIDA ATIVA MG  5:47:28    47:12    04:26  2:49:26    05:12  2:01:10

47 LUIS CLAUDIO DE ARAUJO LOPES 42 M.55.59 SEIXAS BRANDAO MG  5:52:54    52:39    04:40  2:50:42    03:41  2:01:12

48 CLAYTON ORUI BANSI 124 M.40.44 ESPORTE SUPERACAO SP  5:56:11    49:24    03:34  2:51:13    03:47  2:08:12

49 HENRY HAMAZAKI HANADA 59 M.50.54 EDU ULTRA SP  5:56:59    50:02    04:12  2:45:01    03:24  2:14:19

50 DOUGLAS NEUMAR MENON 159 M.40.44 PZTEAM MS  6:10:29  1:00:27    04:11  2:43:28    03:36  2:18:45

51 ANDRE MONJARDIM VALLS PICCIN 236 M.35.39 SOLO ES  6:13:04    52:15    05:38  2:54:32    05:06  2:15:32

52 JOAO VITOR JANNUZZI AGUIAR DE PAULA 367 M.25.29 WGCOACHING ES  6:13:46    00:00    00:00    00:00    00:00  6:13:46

53 OCTAVIO AUGUSTO CARNEIRO PEREIRA 188 M.40.44 CONCEPTENDURANCE DF  6:16:01    44:53    03:03  2:43:43    05:17  2:39:04

54 JOSE LUIZ BRAVIN JUNIOR 315 M.30.34 BRAVIN TEAM MG  6:23:35  1:01:03    04:24  2:47:36    05:15  2:25:15

55 FRANCILLON ROBERTO SILVA LOPES 97 M.45.49 LONGAO MG  6:24:28    00:00    00:00    00:00    00:00  6:24:28

56 RENATO RIBEIRO DA CUNHA 41 M.55.59 AM ESPORTES MG  6:34:00  1:01:36    07:36  3:00:20    09:10  2:15:18

57 RODRIGO MOULIN RIBEIRO 261 M.35.39 . ES  6:40:51    51:54    04:10  3:10:10    03:16  2:31:18

58 MARCIAL JORGE VIEIRA 33 M.60.64 L3 TRIATHLON TEAM ES  6:41:16  1:04:31    05:38  2:51:21    04:36  2:35:07

59 RODRIGO LACERDA 87 M.45.49 . MG  6:51:25    56:44    12:07  2:55:34    10:45  2:36:14

60 WARLEY LUCIANO 120 M.40.44 ENDORFINA MG  6:56:45    56:50    10:38  3:00:37    07:28  2:41:09

61 CHRISTIAN EDUARDO BRITO 84 M.45.49 FO TEAM SP  7:39:35    57:03    04:41  3:26:18    07:59  3:03:33

62 PAULO TADEU DA SILVEIRA FIGUEIREDO 39 M.60.64 ENDORFINA MG  7:52:36  1:14:38    08:58  3:24:24    07:16  2:57:20
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40 A 44 FEMININO
1 GISLAINE BISPO DOS SANTOS 16 F.40.44 ESPORTE SUPERACAO   SP  6:52:16  1:03:23    05:10  3:00:49    06:28  2:36:25

60 A 64 FEMININO
1 ADELI GAVINA 2 F.60.64 VITORIA RUNNER   ES  6:50:10  1:01:50    04:29  3:27:18    04:44  2:11:47

18 A 24 MASCULINO
1 GUSTAVO MALAFAIA RIEGERT 382 M.18.24 SOU TRI   MG  5:18:01    45:44    02:50  2:27:45    03:02  1:58:39

2 PEDRO VITRAL REZENDE 383 M.18.24 UFJF SHARKS   MG  5:38:14    39:09    03:09  2:48:01    04:54  2:03:00

25 A 29 MASCULINO
1 HIAGO MEDEIROS FERREIRA 376 M.25.29 ZERO61   DF  4:55:22    45:12    03:18  2:26:02    02:42  1:38:06

2 LUCAS PIRES SILVA ARAUJO 346 M.25.29 MINAS TENIS CLUBE   MG  5:18:10    43:01    03:13  2:34:40    02:12  1:55:03

3 ARMANDO DE ALBUQUERQUE FERREIRA 373 M.25.29 SUPERA   RJ  5:23:14    54:09    04:31  2:39:04    04:03  1:41:25

4 JOAO VITOR JANNUZZI AGUIAR DE PAULA 367 M.25.29 WGCOACHING   ES  6:13:46    00:00    00:00    00:00    00:00  6:13:46

30 A 34 MASCULINO
1 BRENO CARDOSO LOPES 338 M.30.34 ROCKSPORT   MG  4:45:12    45:01    02:49  2:16:02    02:03  1:39:16

2 CASSIO CHRISPIM DE CARVALHO 863 M.30.34 GRUPOMAIS   MG  4:48:17    42:41    03:00  2:19:50    02:15  1:40:29

3 PEDRO HENRIQUE ANDRADE MOREIRA 319 M.30.34 ANDERSON SILVA   BA  4:55:39    44:03    03:55  2:25:06    02:31  1:40:02

4 ARTHUR HENRIQUE MOREIRA DOS SANTOS 317 M.30.34 SOUTRI   MG  5:07:44    46:01    03:37  2:23:34    02:59  1:51:32

5 ANDRE AUGUSTO ORLETTI 324 M.30.34 L3TRIATHLONTEAM   ES  5:12:42    42:29    02:51  2:28:48    02:47  1:55:45

6 RHUAN CHRISTIAN PATROCINIO PORTO 320 M.30.34 GGTRI   ES  5:33:46    46:43    02:50  2:38:07    04:29  2:01:35

7 JOSE LUIZ BRAVIN JUNIOR 315 M.30.34 BRAVIN TEAM   MG  6:23:35  1:01:03    04:24  2:47:36    05:15  2:25:15

35 A 39 MASCULINO
1 THIAGO LUIZ FAGUNDES PIRES 243 M.35.39 ITABIRITO TRIATHLON   MG  4:43:28    39:56    03:04  2:21:31    02:40  1:36:16

2 IGOR RODRIGUES NOGUEIRA 292 M.35.39 SEIXASBRANDAO   MG  4:44:44    53:11    03:19  2:13:16    02:05  1:32:52

3 FREDERICO HECHT CURY 302 M.35.39 TEAM SEIXAS BRANDAO TRIPP AVENTURA   MG  4:45:30    42:55    02:31  2:25:28    02:11  1:32:24

4 ALTINO MACHADO D OLIVEIRA NETO 288 M.35.39 HENRIQUE PERES   MG  4:50:28    44:56    03:07  2:28:48    02:42  1:30:54

5 DANIEL DE MOURA DORIA GRANDE 226 M.35.39 .   MG  5:00:22    44:34    03:20  2:22:53    03:24  1:46:10

6 MARCUS VINICIUS NUNES MASS 240 M.35.39 EQUIPE DE TRIATLO POUPEXAVEX A2Z TEAM   SP  5:11:22    44:43    03:15  2:34:04    03:48  1:45:32

7 RAPHAEL CARVALHO RIBEIRO 291 M.35.39 R2 PERFORMANCE ESPORTIVA   RJ  5:19:20    44:12    03:30  2:27:12    03:33  2:00:52

8 DANIEL PINHEIRO CRUZ 255 M.35.39 JM TRIATHLON TRIATHLON VICOSA   MG  5:30:40    59:15    03:30  2:44:59    04:07  1:38:49

9 FERNANDO PISSAIA 306 M.35.39 L3   ES  5:33:18    54:14    04:16  2:38:10    03:57  1:52:39

10 ANTONIO JOSE BARROCO DE PAULA DAFLON 258 M.35.39 SUPERA   RJ  5:45:10    50:25    04:06  2:40:18    01:56  2:08:24

11 VICTOR PINTO ALBUQUERQUE DE OLIVEIRA 269 M.35.39 VR   ES  5:46:43    43:01    02:20  2:54:20    03:08  2:03:51

12 THIAGO NOBRE RIBEIRO 290 M.35.39 VIDA ATIVA   MG  5:47:28    47:12    04:26  2:49:26    05:12  2:01:10

13 ANDRE MONJARDIM VALLS PICCIN 236 M.35.39 SOLO   ES  6:13:04    52:15    05:38  2:54:32    05:06  2:15:32

14 RODRIGO MOULIN RIBEIRO 261 M.35.39 .   ES  6:40:51    51:54    04:10  3:10:10    03:16  2:31:18
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40 A 44 MASCULINO
1 TIAGO DORNAS RAMOS 125 M.40.44 MARCA DAGUA   MG  4:46:11    34:54    02:14  2:20:15    02:52  1:45:55

2 VINICIUS BRANDAO 191 M.40.44 MARCA DAGUA   MG  4:53:30    45:32    02:48  2:23:48    02:20  1:39:00

3 PEDRO FELIPE COSTA PEREIRA 117 M.40.44 LIMIAR   BA  4:59:32    46:44    02:59  2:27:17    02:49  1:39:42

4 PAULO AUGUSTO MENDES CONTIJO 168 M.40.44 .   MG  5:11:54    47:38    04:17  2:32:10    02:53  1:44:53

5 ISMAEL ALVES RODRIGUES JUNIOR 152 M.40.44 AMOALAURA   MG  5:14:02    00:00    00:00  3:12:27    04:01  1:57:33

6 LEONARDO DOS SANTOS GONCALVES 108 M.40.44 HENRIQUE PERES FURTADO   MG  5:17:31    55:59    02:40  2:23:42    05:15  1:49:55

7 RICARDO RODRIGUES GRIZOTTI 113 M.40.44 L3 TRIATHLON TEAM   ES  5:20:09    48:08    03:20  2:36:53    03:41  1:48:05

8 BRUNO BUSSADE MUNIZ 150 M.40.44 EXERSCIENCE   ES  5:20:41    44:59    03:18  2:35:28    03:58  1:52:56

9 HAYDEN COSTA MORAES 206 M.40.44 RUINISSIMACLUB   MG  5:39:24    54:26    04:03  2:39:22    03:55  1:57:37

10 RODRIGO NEVES CHALABI 219 M.40.44 ROCKSPORT   MG  5:41:32    47:39    03:47  2:50:03    03:48  1:56:14

11 CLAYTON ORUI BANSI 124 M.40.44 ESPORTE SUPERACAO   SP  5:56:11    49:24    03:34  2:51:13    03:47  2:08:12

12 DOUGLAS NEUMAR MENON 159 M.40.44 PZTEAM   MS  6:10:29  1:00:27    04:11  2:43:28    03:36  2:18:45

13 OCTAVIO AUGUSTO CARNEIRO PEREIRA 188 M.40.44 CONCEPTENDURANCE   DF  6:16:01    44:53    03:03  2:43:43    05:17  2:39:04

14 WARLEY LUCIANO 120 M.40.44 ENDORFINA   MG  6:56:45    56:50    10:38  3:00:37    07:28  2:41:09

45 A 49 MASCULINO
1 LEONARDO CONDE 89 M.45.49 TRIATHLON VICOSA   MG  5:32:50    46:33    03:48  2:35:50    03:20  2:03:18

2 CRISTIANO C GLORIA 102 M.45.49 MINAS TENIS CLUBE   SC  5:44:03    40:08    04:24  2:44:45    04:38  2:10:06

3 FRANCILLON ROBERTO SILVA LOPES 97 M.45.49 LONGAO   MG  6:24:28    00:00    00:00    00:00    00:00  6:24:28

4 RODRIGO LACERDA 87 M.45.49 .   MG  6:51:25    56:44    12:07  2:55:34    10:45  2:36:14

5 CHRISTIAN EDUARDO BRITO 84 M.45.49 FO TEAM   SP  7:39:35    57:03    04:41  3:26:18    07:59  3:03:33

50 A 54 MASCULINO
1 GUSTAVO LEITE MONTEIRO 69 M.50.54 MINAS TENIS CLUBE  WE CARE YOU   MG  5:11:09    39:10    03:18  2:32:03    02:57  1:53:39

2 EDUARDO SHIGUERO SAKAGUTI 46 M.50.54 EQUIPE LIMIAR   ES  5:14:54    39:54    03:05  2:39:34    03:33  1:48:47

3 MARCELO GUSTAVO MATEUS 57 M.50.54 VIDA ATIVA   MG  5:18:31    45:59    03:41  2:46:50    02:11  1:39:48

4 FABIO ALEXANDRE PEREIRA 60 M.50.54 M2 SPORTS   CE  5:19:30    43:17    03:08  2:40:28    02:38  1:49:58

5 CARLOS ALMEIDA DA SILVA 56 M.50.54 XPORAO   MG  5:29:10    45:46    03:52  2:37:53    03:30  1:58:07

6 MARCELO GOMES DE SANTANA 53 M.50.54 .   MG  5:32:45    52:33    04:06  2:28:08    03:28  2:04:29

7 HENRY HAMAZAKI HANADA 59 M.50.54 EDU ULTRA   SP  5:56:59    50:02    04:12  2:45:01    03:24  2:14:19

55 A 59 MASCULINO
1 LUIS CLAUDIO DE ARAUJO LOPES 42 M.55.59 SEIXAS BRANDAO   MG  5:52:54    52:39    04:40  2:50:42    03:41  2:01:12

2 RENATO RIBEIRO DA CUNHA 41 M.55.59 AM ESPORTES   MG  6:34:00  1:01:36    07:36  3:00:20    09:10  2:15:18

60 A 64 MASCULINO
1 MARCIAL JORGE VIEIRA 33 M.60.64 L3 TRIATHLON TEAM   ES  6:41:16  1:04:31    05:38  2:51:21    04:36  2:35:07

2 PAULO TADEU DA SILVEIRA FIGUEIREDO 39 M.60.64 ENDORFINA   MG  7:52:36  1:14:38    08:58  3:24:24    07:16  2:57:20
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